C16 September 2018
PUMPS: Variable delivery open circuit, unidirectional with 2 basic
control options; - manual lever and pressure compensator.
Manual lever controlled pumps are useful for those applications
which require variable output speeds from an open circuit system.
Pressure compensator pumps are commonly used with pressure port
closed valving on multifunction systems.
Pressure compensator units are available with remote pressure

Motor max. output speed = 3000 rpm Weight = 17Kg
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING CODE
VP -  33  -  1  -  C1  -  L  -  R
Type
VP = Variable Pump
VM = Variable Motor
Displacement
22 = 22 cc/rev
33 = 33 cc/rev
Shaft
1 = Keyed 7/8” Parallel
2 = Splined 13 Tooth x 7/8” Spline
Rotation
R = Clockwise
L = Counter Clockwise
Compensator Options
H = max. Displacement Adjustment
L = Min. Displacement Adjustment
(Omit if not required)
Displacement Control
D = Manual Lever
C1 = Pressure Compensator 20 - 100 BAR
C2 = Pressure Compensator 70 - 200 BAR
CR = Remote Pressure Control
NB: H or L settings to be also stated
at a percentage of full displacement
SOUTHCOTT OPEN CIRCUIT PISTON PUMPS
VP Series
September 2018 C17
Variable Displacement Open Circuit Piston Pumps and Motors
PRESSURE COMPENSATED PUMPS
Type CONTROL DESCRIPTION SHAFT Part No. - Typical
Pump Manual Lever